Texarkana College Monthly Investment Report
Board of Trustees Document

Meeting Date: 9/23/2024
Agenda Item: Investment Report for August 2024

Background Information:
State law and Board Policy require a report regarding the College's investments. This report

meets the requirements of Section 2256.023 of the Public Funds Investment Act.

Administrative Consideration:

Interest on investments helps the College achieve our goals. This report is intended to
allow the Board of Trustees to review the monthly investment activity, noting earnings
rates and the investment position of the College.

Budgetary Consideration:
None.

Supporting Document(s):
Investment Report for August 2024

This report is in compliance with the investment policy and strategy as established for the
Texarkana College and the Public Funds Investment Act (Chapter 2256 Government Code.)

Approved by:

Hunter Bobo Brad Hoover, CPA
Controller Chief Financial Officer



FARMERS BANK AND TRUST
Unrestricted Fund

Payroll Fund

General (Accounts Payable Fund)
Workers Comp

Debt Service (Restricted)
Endowment (Restricted)
Bladesmithing Fund

Dept of Ed - Federal Funds
Capital Projects (Restricted)

INVESTMENT POOL
TexSTAR

TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL

5.110% $

5.110%
5.110%
5.110%
5.110%
5.110%
5.110%
5.110%
5.110%

5.2939%

$
$

Investment Report
As of August 31, 2024

BALANCE NET BALANCE INTEREST MARKET
7/31/2024 CHANGE 8/31/2024 INCOME! MTHLY 8/31/2024
31,711,681.16 $ (775,318.08) $ 30,936,363.08 $ 135,505.75 $ 30,936,363.08
6,003.04 300.51 6,303.55 300.51 6,303.55
2,004,804.77 (213,115.18) 1,791,689.59 9,722.82 1,791,689.59
-83.92 477.90 393.98 1.90 393.98
55,037.19 1,155,602.78 1,210,639.97 1,047.05 1,210,639.97
1,386,985.61 6,019.52 1,393,005.13 6,019.52 1,393,005.13
444,699.83 9,716.96 454,416.79 1,949.81 454,416.79
0.00 - 0.00 0.00 0.00
258,664.63 1,151.43 259,816.06 1,15143 259,816.06
35,867,792.31 § 184,835.84 $ 36,052,628.15 $ 155,698.79 $ 36,052,628.15
1164323 § 52.36 $ 11,695.58 % 52.36 $ 11,695.59
11,643.23 §$ 52.36_$ 11,695.59 $ 52.36 $ 11,695.59
TOTAL $ 36,064,323.74
TOTAL BANK DEPOSITS $ 36,052,628.15
TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL 11,695.59
TOTAL $ 36,064,323.74
Total TC3 - Restricted 426,507.58

Total Debt Service - Restricted
Total Checking - Restricted

Total Capital Projects - Restricted

Total Non-Restricted
Total

7|67 &7 & 7 9

1,210,639.97
1,393,005.13
259,816.06
32,774,355.00

36,064,323.74



