

Texarkana College Monthly Investment Report Board of Trustees Document

Meeting Date:	9/23/2024
Agenda Item:	Investment Report for August 2024
Background Information: State law and Board Policy require a report regarding the meets the requirements of Section 2256.023 of the Public	
Administrative Consideration: Interest on investments helps the College achieve our go allow the Board of Trustees to review the monthly investrates and the investment position of the College.	
Budgetary Consideration: None.	
Supporting Document(s): Investment Report for August 2024	
This report is in compliance with the investment policy Texarkana College and the Public Funds Investment Ac	and strategy as established for the t (Chapter 2256 Government Code.)
Approved by:	
Hunter Bobo Controller	Brad Hoover, CPA Chief Financial Officer

Investment Report As of August 31, 2024

		BALANCE 7/31/2024	NET CHANGE	BALANCE 8/31/2024	INTEREST INCOME/ MTHLY	MARKET 8/31/2024
FARMERS BANK AND TRUST						
Unrestricted Fund	5,110% \$	31,711,681.16 \$	(775,318.08) \$	30,936,363.08 \$	135,505.75 \$	30,936,363,08
Payroll Fund	5.110%	6,003.04	300.51	6,303.55	300.51	6,303.55
General (Accounts Payable Fund)	5.110%	2,004,804.77	(213,115.18)	1,791,689.59	9,722.82	1,791,689.59
Workers Comp	5.110%	-83.92	477.90	393.98	1.90	393.98
Debt Service (Restricted)	5.110%	55,037.19	1,155,602.78	1,210,639.97	1,047.05	1,210,639.97
Endowment (Restricted)	5.110%	1,386,985.61	6,019.52	1,393,005.13	6,019.52	1,393,005.13
Bladesmithing Fund	5.110%	444,699.83	9,716.96	454,416.79	1,949.81	454,416.79
Dept of Ed - Federal Funds	5.110%	0.00	-	0.00	0.00	0.00
Capital Projects (Restricted)	5.110%	258,664.63	1,151.43	259,816.06	1,151.43	259,816.06
	\$	35,867,792.31 \$	184,835.84 \$	36,052,628.15	155,698.79 \$	36,052,628.15
INVESTMENT POOL						
TexSTAR	5.2939% \$	11,643.23 \$	52.36 \$	11,695.59 \$	52.36_\$	11,695.59
TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL	\$	11,643.23 \$	52.36 \$	11,695.59 \$	52.36 \$	11,695.59
				TOTAL	-	\$ 36,064,323.74
					-	
				TOTAL BANK DEPOSITS		\$ 36,052,628.15
			TOTAL INVESTMENT POOL		OOL	11,695,59
				TOTAL		\$ 36,064,323.74
			Total TC3 - Restricted			\$ 426,507.58
			Total Debt Service - Restricted			\$ 1,210,639.97
			Total Checking - Restricted			\$ 1,393,005.13 \$ 259,816.06
			Total Capital Projects - Restricted Total Non-Restricted			\$ 32,774,355.00
			Total Non-Restricted			\$ 36,064,323.74
				IVIAI		\$ 30,004,3Z3.74